
 

                                             Little Angels Christian Preschool  
                                              2019-2020  CALENDAR 
 

 
AUGUST 

 Tuesday Aug. 27 Parent Orientation (School wide/Parents Only 6-7 pm)
 Thursday Aug. 29   Classroom Visitation (Child & Parent visit classroom 9-10am & 10-11am) 

 
SEPTEMBER 

Tuesday Sept. 3     School begins for all M-F, M-TH & T/TH classes 
  Wednesday Sept. 4     School begins for all M/W/F & M/W classes 
 Friday Sept. 6 School begins for all F only Toddler classes 

Thursday Sept. 12  All School Ice Cream Social, 5:30-6:30 pm 
Saturday Sept. 28               Little Angels Fall Fundraiser (Adult Only Evening Event) 
 

OCTOBER 
Thursday Oct. 17     NO SCHOOL—Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Friday Oct. 18 NO SCHOOL – District 22o In-Service Day 
 

NOVEMBER 
Mon./Tues. Nov. 4 & 5 Vision and Hearing Screening for Three’s & Four’s only 
Friday Nov. 8    NO SCHOOL 
Mon/Tues Nov. 25 & 26      All School Feast Days 
Wed-Fri Nov. 27-29    NO SCHOOL—Thanksgiving Break 
 

DECEMBER 
Thursday           Dec. 19                Little Angels All School Christmas Program, 6:00 pm 
Monday Dec. 23-Jan. 6  NO SCHOOL—Christmas Break 
 

JANUARY  
Tuesday Jan. 7    School Resumes 
Monday Jan. 20    NO SCHOOL—Martin Luther King Day 
 

FEBRUARY 
Mon-Thurs Feb.3-7                Anderson Book Fair 
Friday Feb. 14   NO SCHOOL 
Monday Feb. 17    NO SCHOOL—Presidents’ Day 
 

MARCH 
Friday Mar. 20    NO SCHOOL 
Mon-Fri Mar. 23-27     NO SCHOOL—Spring Break 
 

APRIL 
Thurs April 9 NO SCHOOL—Parent-Teacher Conferences  
Friday April 10    NO SCHOOL – Good Friday 
Mon-Fri April 13-17 NAEYC Week of the Young Child 
Thursday April 16 Spring Family Fun Night, 5:30-6:30 

 

MAY 
Mon-Fri May 4-8               Teacher Appreciation Week 
Wed/Thurs May 20 & 21 Last Days of Classes 
Thursday May 21    Fours Graduation, 6:00 pm 
Friday May 22    All School Picnic  
 

            JUNE/JULY 
 TBA Little Angels Summer Camp 

*School will be closed for inclement weather when District #220 is closed. Please refer to www.littleangelspreschool.org, the 
Little Angels Christian Preschool Facebook Page, or www.barrington220.org for school closing information. 

http://www.littleangelspreschool.org/
http://www.barrington220.org/

